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Paulette Huffman
60 Riverdell Road
Hickory, NC 28601
(828) 381-4294 (mobile)
huffmanp64@gmail.com Alexander 6/30/2021 6/30/2021

Shirley Mays
211 Eastview Court
Taylorsville, NC 28681                      
(828) 632-3635   
shirleybmays@gmail.com Alexander 6/30/2022 6/30/2022

Vacant

Alexander 1/7/2021 1/7/2025

Billie Walker
338 1st Ave. SW                           
Taylorsville, NC 28681                      
(828) 352-7794       
bwalker@alexandercountync.gov Alexander 6/30/2022 6/30/2025

Jerry Propst                 
Chairperson 

1627 New Eastwood Circle
Morganton, NC 28655
(828) 437-8716 (home)
(828) 430-1043 (mobile)
jerryandmaxines@gmail.com Burke 6/30/2022 6/30/2022

Karen Robinson

PO Box 1787
Hildebran, NC 28637
(828) 322-2845 (home)
(828) 381-2187 (mobile)
kjcr@charter.net Burke 6/30/2021 6/30/2021

Eleanor Summers
PO Box 1575
Morganton, NC 28655
(828) 443-3834 (mobile)
eleanor_summers@ncsu.edu      Burke 6/30/2021 6/30/2021

Stephanie Workman 
1736 Hillhaven Circle                
Morganton, NC 28655                      
(828) 403-2246 
stephanie.workman@nccommerce.com Burke 6/30/2021 6/30/2024
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Mary Alice Norwood
833 Corpening Place
Lenoir, NC 28645
(828) 754-7124
mary1121@bellsouth.net Caldwell 6/30/2022 6/30/2026

Vacant

Caldwell

Vacant

Caldwell

Cyndi Akins 405 Powell Circle                           
Lenoir, NC 28645 (828) 396-0624 
cakins@caldwellhospice.org Caldwell 9/1/2020 9/1/2024

AJ Kerley
Co-Chairperson 

1915 Fairgrove Church Rd SE, 
Newton, NC 28658
(828) 468-3980                        
akerley@pace-at-home.org Catawba 6/30/2022 6/30/2024

Ron Downs
1722 8th Street Drive NE, #103
Hickory, NC 28601
(828) 446-6336                     
ron.downs@icloud.com Catawba 6/30/2021 6/30/2025

Debbie Rights

500 6th Avenue NE
Conover, NC 28613                          
(828) 464-7759 (home)
(828) 310-0933 (cell)           
debbie.rights@gmail.com Catawba 6/30/2022 6/30/2024

Sherry Butler

1215 Knolls Drive                     
Newton, NC 28658                       
(828) 234- 3866 (Cell) 
sherryb@catawbacountync.gov Catawba 7/1/2022 7/1/2026


	Sheet1

